
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Saturday, November 16, 2019 v. Elder Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday, November 27, 2019 at Franklin County Away 1:00 PM
Friday, December 6, 2019 v. Oldham County Home 7:30 PM

Saturday, December 7, 2019 at Mercer County Away 7:30 PM

Monday, December 9, 2019 at Highlands Away 7:30 PM

Wednesday, December 11, 2019 v. Bishop Brossart Home 7:30 PM

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 v. Covington Catholic Home 7:30 PM

Friday, December 20, 2019 v. West Carter (at Rowan County) Away 7:00 PM

Saturday, December 21, 2019 v. Lewis County (at Rowan County) Away 1:00 PM

Friday, December 27, 2019
v. Knott County Central                               Gateway 
Holiday Classic (at Montgomery Co.)

Away 4:00 PM

Saturday, December 28, 2019
v. TBD                                                         Gateway 
Holiday Classic (at Montgomery Co.)

Away TBD

Sunday, December 29, 2019
v. TBD                                                         Gateway 
Holiday Classic (at Montgomery Co.)

Away TBD

Friday, January 3, 2020 v.  Bracken County (Not Quite Maui Invitational) Home 7:30 PM

Saturday, January 4, 2020 v. Walton Verona (Not Quite Maui Invitational) Home 7:30 PM

Tuesday, January 7, 2020 v. Newport Central Catholic Home 7:30 PM

Friday, January 10, 2020 at Simon Kenton Away 7:30 PM

Tuesday, January 14, 2020
v. St. Henry (9th Region All-A Tournament at St. 
Henry)

Away 7:45 PM

Friday, January 17, 2020
v. TBD (9th Region All-A Tournament at St. 
Henry)

Away

Saturday, January 18, 2020
v. TBD (9th Region All-A Tournament at St. 
Henry)

Away

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 v. Campbell County Home 7:30 PM

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 at Conner Away 7:30 PM

Thursday, January 30, 2020 at Lloyd Home 7:30 PM

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 v. Holmes Home 7:30 PM

Friday, February 7, 2020 v. Newport Home 7:30 PM

Saturday, February 8, 2020 at Ryle Away 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 11, 2020 at Dixie Heights Away 7:30 PM

Saturday, February 15, 2020 at Beechwood Away 7:30 PM

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 at Ludlow Away 7:30 PM

Friday, February 21, 2020 at St. Henry Away 7:30 PM

Head Coach: Brandon Grammer

Assistant Coaches: Andre McClendon, Stephen Muck, Mike Young, Felix Moore, Sean McElheney

2019-2020 Holy Cross Varsity Basketball Schedule



DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Saturday, November 9, 2019 v. Elder Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday, November 27, 2019 at Franklin County Away 12:00 PM
Friday, December 6, 2019 v. Oldham County Home 6:00 PM
Monday, December 9, 2019 at Highlands Away 6:00 PM
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 v. Bishop Brossart Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday, December 17, 2019 v. Covington Catholic Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday, January 7, 2020 v. Newport Central Catholic Home 6:00 PM
Friday, January 10, 2020 at Simon Kenton Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday, January 21, 2020 v. Campbell County Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday, January 28, 2020 at Conner Away 6:00 PM
Thursday, January 30, 2020 at Lloyd Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday, February 4, 2020 v. Holmes Home 6:00 PM
Friday, February 7, 2020 v. Newport Home 6:00 PM
Saturday, February 8, 2020 at Ryle Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday, February 11, 2020 at Dixie Heights Away 6:00 PM
Saturday, February 15, 2020 at Beechwood Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday, February 18, 2020 at Ludlow Away 6:00 PM
Friday, February 21, 2020 at St. Henry Away 6:00 PM

2019-2020 Holy Cross Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule



DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Tuesday, December 3, 2019 v. Grant County Home 7:00 PM
Wednesday, December 4, 2019 at St. Henry Away 6:00 PM
Monday, December 9, 2019 at Highlands Away 4:30 PM
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 v. Bishop Brossart Home 4:30 PM
Thursday, December 12, 2019 v. Newport Central Catholic Home 7:00 PM
Friday, December 13, 2019 at Dixie Heights Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday, December 17, 2019 v. Covington Catholic Home 4:30 PM

Friday, December 20, 2019
v. TBD                                                 (Holy 
Cross Freshman Tournament)

Home TBD

Saturday, December 21, 2019
v. TBD                                                 (Holy 
Cross Freshman Tournament)

Home TBD

Thursday, January 2, 2020 at Ryle Away 6:00 PM
Wednesday, January 8, 2020 v. Cooper Home 7:00 PM
Thursday, January 9, 2020 v. Newport Home 7:00 PM
Wednesday, January 15, 2020 v. Beechwood Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday, January 21, 2020 v. Campbell County Home 4:30 PM
Wednesday, January 22, 2020 at Simon Kenton Away 7:30 PM
Monday, January 27, 2020 at Boone County Away 4:45 PM
Tuesday, January 28, 2020 at Conner Away 4:30 PM
Thursday, January 30, 2020 at Lloyd Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday, February 4, 2020 v. Holmes Home 4:30 PM

Head Coach: Felix Moore
Assistant Coaches: Sean McElheney

2019-2020 Holy Cross Freshman Basketball Schedule


